

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

TO	: DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)	DATE	: 17/11/2017
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: SKA8162C		
MODEL	: HONDA CIVIC 1.8A		<i>Xiao Tony</i>
CHASSIS NO			
ACCIDENT DETAILS		DATE	: 16-Nov-17
		TIME	: 17:30HRS
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI			

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BOOTLID <i>Buckle d</i>	1	\$ 755.30	\$ 755.30 <i>698.</i>
2	BOOTLID LOGO <i>Alor</i>	1	\$ 78.00	\$ 78.00 <i>45</i>
3	BOOTLID HINGE <i>Alor</i>	2	\$ 78.60	\$ 157.20 <i>4.</i>
4	BOOTLID REFLECTOR <i>LH combined</i>	2	\$ 233.50	\$ 467.00 <i>233.5</i>
5	BOOTLID LOCK <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 233.20	\$ 233.20 <i>115.20</i>
6	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 148.60	\$ 148.60 <i>-</i>
7	REAR BUMPER <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 688.30	\$ 688.30 <i>-</i>
8	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>^</i>	2	\$ 42.00	\$ 84.00 <i>-</i>
9	REAR TAIL LAMP <i>LH combined</i>	2	\$ 388.20	\$ 776.40 <i>388.20</i>
10	REAR TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 42.00	\$ 84.00 <i>4</i>
11	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 477.30	\$ 477.30 <i>300.80</i>
12	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 106.30	\$ 106.30 <i>-</i>

2807.50

TOTAL PRICE \$ 4,055.60

2246.32

LESS 20% \$ 811.12

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 3,244.48

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
-----	-------------	-----	-------------	--------------

1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>me m</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	<i>x</i>
2	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>m</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	<i>✓</i>
3	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SET) <i>n</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	<i>-</i>
4	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>de</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	<i>-</i>
5	REVERSE SENSOR <i>Pengd</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	<i>✓</i>

330

TOTAL \$ 380.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,000.00	<i>8w</i>	
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,000.00	<i>8w</i>	
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 120.00	<i>60</i>	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 30.00	<i>✓</i>	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 150.00	<i>60</i>	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 40.00	<i>✓</i>	
7	TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	<i>✓</i>	

TOTAL

\$2,420.00

1870

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 3,624.48
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 2,420.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 6,044.48

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR :

CONTACT NO :

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM

NO OF DAYS :

Adrian L; total 4446.32
L/S 20/11/17. Y/S 3.5K ✓
06 days.